
 

KABIKANKAN MUKUNDARAM MAHAVIDYALAYA 

KESHABPUR, HOOGHLY, 712413 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 

Semester  Month  Week Date in the 
Week 
Number of 
holidays 

Number of 
Holidays 

Number 
of Class 
Days 

Number of 
Days available 
for holding 
Admission 
Work, Classes, 
Tests, Internal 
Assessment, 
Exam, 
Observation, 
etc 

Remark 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1st,  3rd, 5th July 
21st 

1st July 1st to 
7th 

Sunday 4/7/21 1 day  6 days  Sem I Admission 
Process class starts, 
Sem III & V (online) 

 July 
21st 

2nd July 8th to 
14th 

1 Sunday 11/7/21 1 day  6 days  All departmental 
Meetings for 
Syllabus Allocation 
for 1st, 3rd, & 5th 
Semesters  

 July 
21st 

3rd July 15th to 
21st 

1 Sunday 21/7/21, 
ID UL ZOHA 
21/7/21 

2 days 5 days  Class continue Sem 
III & V 

 July 
21st 

4th July 22nd to 
28th 

1 Sunday 25/7/21 1 day   6 days  Class starts III & V 

 July 
21st to 
Aug 
21st 

5th July 29th to 
Aug 4th 

1 Sunday 1/8/21 1 day  6 days  Class continue Sem 
III & V 

 August 
21st 

6th Aug 5th to 
11th 

1 Sunday 8/8/21 1 day  6 days  University Exam for 
II, IV,VI 

 August 
21st 

7th Aug 12th to 
18th 

Sunday and 
Independence Day 
15/8/21 

1 day  6 days  University Exam for 
II, IV,VI 

 August 
21st 

8th Aug 19th to 
25th 

2 days 
Maharam19/8/21, 
Sunday 22/8/21 

2 days  5 days  University Exam for 
II, IV,VI 

 Aug 
21stto 

9th Aug 26th to 
Sept 1st 

1 Sunday 29/8/21, 
Janmashtami 

2 days 5 days  University Exam for 
II, IV, VI 



Sept 
21st 

30/8/21 

 Sept 
21st 

10th Sept 2nd to 
8th 

1 Sunday 5/9/21 1 day  6 days  Sem I Registration 
& III and V Class 
continue 

 Sept 
21st 

11th Sept 9th to 
15th 

Sunday 12/9/21 1 day 6 days  Class continue 

 Sept 
21st 

12th Sept 16th to 
22nd 

1 Sunday 19/9/21 1 day  6 days  Class continues 

 Sept 
21st 

13th Sept 23rd to 
29th 

 Sunday 26/9/21 1 day 6 days  Class continues 

 Sept 
21stto 
Oct 
21st 

14th Sept 30th to 
Oct 6th 

6 days Gandhi 
Jayanti 2/10/21 
Puja Holidays 
3/10/21, Maha 
Puja 6/10/21 

 3 days 4 days  Class continues of 
Sem I, III, V 

1st,  3rd, 5th Oct 
21st 

15th Oct 7th to 
13th 

Sunday 10/10/21, 
Puja Vacation 11 
to 13/10/21 

4 days  3 days Cultural Program, 
Debate and Quiz 

 Oct 
21st 

16th Oct 14th to 
20th 

Sunday 17/10/21, 
Puja Vacation 14 
to 20/10/21 

7 days  NIL NIL 

 Oct 
21st 

17th Oct 21st to 
27th 

Puja Holidays 22 to 
24/10/21 

2 days  5 days Class continues 
(online Mode) 

 Oct 
21stto  
Nov 
21st 

18th Oct 28th to 
Nov 3rd 

Sunday 3/10/21 1 day  6 days  Class resume in the 
offline after 
reopening of 
campus 

 Nov 
21st 

19th Nov 4th to 
10th 

Kalipuja and Bhatri 
Dwitya 4/11/21 to 
6/11/21, Sunday 
7/11/21, Chhat 
Puja 9/11/21 to 
10/11/21 

7 days NIL Class continues 

 Nov 
21st 

20th Nov 11th to 
17th 

Sunday 14/11/21 1 day  6 days  Class continues 

 Nov 
21st 

21st Nov 18th to 
24th 

Jagadhatri Puja 
19/11/21, Sunday 
21/11/21 

2 days 5 days  Class continues 

 Nov 
21st 

22nd Nov 25th to 
Decem 1st 

1 Sunday 28/11/21 1 day 6 days  Classes 

 Decem 
21st 

23rd Decem 2nd 
to 8th 

1 Sunday 5/12/21 1 day 6 days  Semester I, III, V 
Intenal exam, class 
resume in online 
mode due to Covid 
19 (omicron) 

 Decem 
21st 

24th Decem 9th 
to 15th 

1 Sunday 12/12/21 1 day 6 days  Classes online 
mode 

 Decem 
21st 

25th Decem 16th 
to 22nd 

1 Sunday 19/12/21 1 day 6 days  Classes online 
mode 

 Decem 26th Decem 23rd 2 days Christmas 2 days  5 days  Classes online 



21st to 29th 25/12/21, Sunday 
26/12/21 

mode 

 Decem 
21stto 
Jan 
22nd 

27th Decem 30th 
to 5th Jan 

2 days New Year 
01/01/21 Sunday 
2/1/21 

2 days  5 days  Classes online 
mode 

 Jan 
22nd  

28th Jan 6th to 
12th 

2 days Sunday 
09/1/22, Birthday 
of Swami 
Vivekananda 
12/1/22 

2 days 5 days  Classes online 
mode 

 Jan 
22nd 

29th Jan 13th to 
19th 

1 Sunday 16/1/22  1 day  6 days  Classes online 
mode 

2nd, 4th, 6th Jan 
22nd 

30th Jan 20th to 
26th 

3 days 
Sunday,Netaji 
Birthday 23/1/22, 
and Republic Day 
26/1/22 

2 days  5 days  Classes online 
mode 

 Jan 
22nd to 
Feb 
22nd 

31st Jan 27th to 
Feb 2nd 

Sunday 30/1/22 1 day 6 days  Classes online 
mode 

 Feb 
22nd 

32nd Feb 3rd to 
9th 

Sunday and 
Saraswati Puja 
5/2/22 to 6/2/22 

2 days 5 days  Sem I & III Exam  

 Feb 
22nd 

33rd Feb 10th to 
16th 

1 Sunday 13/2/22 1 day  6 days  Sem Exam 

 Feb 
22nd  

34th Feb 17th to 
23rd 

Sunday 20/2/22 1 day  6 days  Semester Exam I, 
III, V 

 Feb 
22nd 

35th Feb 24th to 
march 1st 

1 Sunday 27/2/22, 
Shivaratri 1/3/22 

2 days 5 days  End of Semester 
Exam 

 March 
22nd 

36th March 2nd 
to 8th 

1 Sunday 6/3/22 1 day  6 days  Admission of 
Semester II, IV, VI 

 March 
22nd 

37th March 9th 
to 15th 

Sunday 13/3/22 1 day  6 days  Departmental 
Meeting for 
Syllabus Allocation 
for II, IV, VI 

 March 
22nd 

38th March 16th 
to 22nd 

Dol Jatra 18 to 
19/3/22, Sunday 
17/3/22 

3 days 4 days  Class started  

 March 
22nd 

39th March 23rd 
to 29th 

1 Sunday 24/3/22 1 day  6 days  Class continued  

 March 
22ndto 
April 
22nd 

40th March 30th 
to April 5th 

1 Sunday 3/4/22 1 day  6 days  Class continued 

 April 
22nd 

41st April 6th to 
12th 

Sunday 10/4/22 1 day 6 days  Class continued 

 April 
22nd  

42nd April 13th 
to 19th 

Birthday of 
Ambedkar14/4/22, 
Good Friday and 

3 days  4 days  Class continued 



Bengali New Year 
15/4/22, Sunday 
17/4/22 

 April 
22nd 

43rd April 20th 
to 26th 

1 Sunday 24/4/22 1 day  6 days  Class continued 

 April 
22nd to 
May 
22nd 

44th April 27th 
to May 3rd 

May Day and 
Sunday 01/5/22, 
ID Ul FITAR 3/5/22 

2 days  5 days  Class continued 

2nd, 4th, 6th May 
22nd 

45th May 4th to 
10th 

Rabindra Jayanti 
8/5/22, Sunday 
9/5/22 

2 days  5 days  Class continued for 
II, IV, VI 

 May 
22nd 

46th May 11th to 
17th 

1 day Sunday 
15/5/22, Buddha 
Purnima 16/5/22 

2 days 5 days  Class continued, 
Debate and 
Seminar 

 May 
22nd 

47th May 18th to 
24th 

Sunday 22/5/22 1 day  6 days  Class continued 

 May 
22nd to 
June 
22nd 

48th May 25th to 
31st 

1 day Sunday 
29/5/22 

1 day  6 days  Class continued 

 June 
22nd 

49th June 1st to 
7th 

1day Sunday 
5/6/22 

1 day  6 days  Internal Exam for II, 
IV, VI 

 June 
22nd 

50th June 8th to 
14th 

1day Sunday 
12/6/22 

1 day  6 days  Internal Exam 

 June 
22nd 

51st June 15th to 
21st 

1 day Sunday 
19/6/22 

1 day  6 days  Class continued 

 June 
22nd 

52nd June 22nd 
to 28th 

1 day Sunday 
26/6/22 

1 day  6 days  Class continued 

 June 
22nd 

53rd June 29th to 
30th 

NIL  NIL  1 day Class continued 

Note: Academic Calendar of Kabikankan Mukundaram Mahavidyalaya for 2021-2022 
 

Number of Days available for holding Admission work, Classes, test tests, internal 
Assessments, Examinations, examinations along with Summer Recess, Observation, 
Principal’s discretion, etc. 

278 – 4 = 274 
87 
                     04 

Total =      366 days  
 

 


